Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 2 V1.2
CWDM
Features
Low Insertion loss
Wide pass band
High Channel Isolation
High Stability and reliability

LGX Package 1U, 2U
19’’ Rack mount Package 1U
Ordering information
CWDM - XXX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX
Number of
Channels Module type Cable type Fiber length Input
connector
Output
connector
CWDM
01=1Channel
02=2 Channel
03=3 Channel
04=4 Channel
......
16=16Channel
17=17Channel
18=18Channel
0=100x80x10
mm
1=142x102x14.5
mm
2=LGX Box
3=19″1U Rack
X=Others
00=none
09=900um
Loose tube
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
30=3.0m
40=4.0m
50=5.0m
......
0=none
1=LC/UPC
2=LC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=FC/UPC
6=FC/APC
7=LC/APC
X=Customiz
ed
0=none
1=LC/UPC
2=LC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=FC/UPC
6=FC/APC
7=LC/APC